DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DOORSTEPS (KENT) LTD
DOORSTEP VET LTD

DOORSTONES LIMITED
DOORSTONES LIMITED

DOORTECH LIMITED

DOOR 2 DOOR DAIRY LTD

DOOR 2 DOOR HANDLES LTD
DOOR 2 DOOR WINDOWS LIMITED
DOORWAY ACCOUNTS LIMITED
DOORWORLD (BATTERSEA) LIMITED
THE DOOR YOUTH PROJECT

THE DOOR YOUTH PROJECT

D 007 LIMITED

D 007 LIMITED

DOO SOCIAL LTD

DOO SOCIAL LTD

DOOWA LTD

DOOWA LTD

DOOYORK LIMITED

DOPEX PARTNERS LTD

DOPEX PARTNERS LTD

DOQUEST LIMITED

DORADEB CONSULTING LTD
DORADEB CONSULTING LTD

DORA GENOVA CLEANING SERVICES LTD
DORAMA TRANSPORT LTD

DORAN JENNINGS LIMITED
DORAN JENNINGS LIMITED
DORANPIER LIMITED

DORANPIER LIMITED

DORANPIER LIMITED

DORAN TRANS LTD

DORCAS & CARTER LTD

DORCAS' CHILDREN LIMITED
DORCHESTER COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (SALE) LIMITED
DORCHESTER COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (SALE) LIMITED
DORCHESTER COURT (YEOVIL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DORCHESTER PLACE (BOURNEMOUTH) LTD
DORCHESTER PRESTIGE LTD
DORCHESTER PRESTIGE LTD
DORCHESTER PRIMARY SCHOOL
DORCHESTER PRIMARY SCHOOL
DORCHESTER PRIMARY SCHOOL
DOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DORDTECH UK LIMITED
DORDTECH UK LIMITED

DOREEN HALL LTD

DOREHOUSE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DORE INDUSTRIES LTD
DORENELL LIMITED

DOREX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
DORIANA LIMITED

05987431
08270306
08756982
08756982
07586606
08423736
08604868
09015993
08215182
07060858
06999936
06999936
09836495
09836495
08762050
08762050
09865723
09865723
04432207
09859200
09859200
00853137
08757739
08757739
07995429
07366240
06417307
06417307
01847720
01847720
01847720
09833730
09038397
06724475
01137359

01137359

07073867

04053300
09590764
09590764
08433186
08433186
08433186
09382305
09856592
09856592
09275536
05839543

08809909
05628395
08401055
07268087
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04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
07/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015

04/11/2015
04/11/2015

10/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015

09/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015

DOORSTEPS (KENT) LTD

DORIN COURT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

DOR INTERIORS LIMITED

DORITEX MANAGEMENT LTD

DORITEX MANAGEMENT LTD

DORKIKE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DORKING MOT CENTRE LIMITED
DORMANSIDE ROAD LTD

DORMANT WMS 1 LIMITED

DORMER ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

DORMLANDS

DORNAY HUBBARD LTD

DORNEYWOOD CLOSE (BURNHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DORNINCH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DOROTA BAK-BLAZ LTD

DOROTA BROCKBANK LTD

DOROTA BROCKBANK LTD

DOROTHY'S LTD

DOROTHY ANNE LIMITED
DOROTHYOFFICECONNECT LTD
DOROTHYOFFICECONNECT LTD

DORRAH SERVICES LIMITED
DORRINGTON DERWENT INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

DORRINGTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DORRINGTON HANOVER LIMITED
DORRINGTON INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED
DORRINGTON (KNIGHTSBRIDGE)
PROPERTIES LIMITED

DORRINGTON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
DORSAVI EUROPE LTD

DORSET ADVOCACY

DORSET ARCHITECTURAL IRONMONGERS
LIMITED

DORSET BLIND ASSOCIATION

DORSET BLIND ASSOCIATION

DORSET BLUE CARE LIMITED

DORSET CARE HOMES ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

DORSET CEREALS LIMITED

DORSET COFFEE HOUSE LTD

DORSET COFFEE HOUSE LTD

DORSET DRAUGHTING LIMITED
DORSET FARMERS' MARKETS LTD
DORSET FARMERS' MARKETS LTD
DORSET FARMERS' MARKETS LTD
DORSET GARAGE DOORS LIMITED
DORSET GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

DORSET HOME CARE PROVIDERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

DORSET IDEAL SERVICES LTD
DORSET JUNIOR CHAMBER

05987431
02244172

08644616
09862054
09862054
07064742
06087441
04566981
05276442
03868165

06720885
04518554
09843014

01489684
09235357
09858256
09858256
07584349
03079279
09860211
09860211
05960838
02359387

00884227
01317985
00315294
00556601

00561043
08873641
04614863
04883240

07435564
07435564
07067199
08171340

02867393
09858164
09858164
06507303
05031758
05031758
05031758
05271091
01583743

06958571

08908884
03751518

04/11/2015
10/11/2015

04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
07/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
08/11/2015
05/11/2015

05/11/2015
10/11/2015
09/11/2015

09/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015

05/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015

04/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015

06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015

06/11/2015

05/11/2015
10/11/2015



